
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

29 

83 

15 

16 

70 

13 

45 

28 

92A 

2 

49 

Name 

James J Bittle 

Kevin Sittner 

Jeff O'Neill 

Jim Hague 

Andrew Alcazar 

Ryan Turri 

Ken Adams 

Nick DeVitis 

Dennis Singleton 

Ken Epsman 

John Hildebrand 

Class 

TAG 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

4 

Best Tm 

1:56.487 

1:57.877 

1:58.207 

1:57.565 

1:58.819 

2:00.645 

1:56.196 

2:03.063 

2:03.460 

1:56.046 

2:03.230 

Year 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1971 

1969 

1967 

1969 

1968 

1970 

1971 

1964 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang Tunnel Port 302 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Boss 302 Mustang 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Trans Am 

Pontiac Firebird 

AMC Javelin 

Pontiac Tempest GTO 

Engine 

302 

302 

302 

302 

302 

305 

302 

302 

310 

305 

303 

Hometown 

San Diego CA 

Lodi CA 

Larkspur CA 

Gilroy CA 

Scottsdale AZ 

San Francisco CA 

Reno NV 

Sammamish WA 

Atherton CA 

Santa Clara CA 

Sausalito CA 

Sorted on Laps
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

18.540 

Avg. Speed 

76.387 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.046 

Best Speed 

78.176 

Best Lap by 

2 - Ken Epsman 

SVRA Sonoma SpeedTour 

Historic TransAm 

Historic TransAm Race 2 

Race started at 9:43:06 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

4/25/2021 09:40 AM 


